RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY 2022-2023 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

KINDERGARTEN
GLAD GALLON STORAGE ZIP BAGS 19CT BOX
12|NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
1{RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER
1|YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER
1|ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 407
15/ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK .210Z
1{BOUNTY/SCOTT PAPER TOWELS ROLL
4|CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT
ICRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
ICRAYOLA WASH THIN TIP CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT
5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)

1
1
1
2|PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)
1
2|

ADJUSTABLE HEADPHONES WITH VOLUME CONTROL
PAMPERS/HUGGIES BABY WIPES TUB 64CT
2|SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT

1|WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

FIRST GRADE
1]ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON STORAGE ZIP BAGS 19CT BOX
1]ZIPLOC/GLAD SANDWICH ZIP BAGS 40CT BOX
24|NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
1" ASST FLEXIBLE POLY BINDER
ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 40Z
ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .770Z
BOUNTY/SCOTT PAPER TOWELS ROLL
ICRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT
CRAYOLA WASH THIN TIP CLASSIC MARKERS 8CT
HAND SANITIZING WIPES SOFT PACK 50CT
5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS - LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)
MARBLE STORY COMP BOOK RED BASELINE 100CT
PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)
BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
[YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT _
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
GREEN MED STICK PEN

SECOND GRADE —
48!N02 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
1|ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 40Z
4|ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .770Z
2|CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT
1|CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT
1|CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
2|FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER
2|PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)
1]7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG WZGROMMETS
1|FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)
1|KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT
2|BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1|GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1|BLACK PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1]JORANGE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1|PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1/RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
2
4
1
1
1
1
2
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ELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT
WIDE RULE GREEN MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT
WIDE RULE PURPLE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT
WIDE RULE RED MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT
BLUE MEDIUM STICK PEN

THIRD GRADE (Continue at top of next column)
1|7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT
24|NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
10/ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER

1|BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

THIRD GRADE (Continued)

1/GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER

BLACK POCKET ONLY FOLDER

IORANGE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

PURPLE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER

WHITE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .210Z

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16CT

POINTED TIP 5" SCISSORS- LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER

3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT 4PK

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS

REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT

1
1

1

1

1

1

6

1

1/CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
1

2

2

1

1

2

1

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER

10/WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

FOURTH GRADE

24IN02 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE

1|BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

1|GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER

ORANGE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER

WHITE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT

1
1
1
1[YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER
1
1
2

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT

3SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLACK 120CT

{ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .770Z

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16CT

ICRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN MARKERS 10CT

POINTED TIP 5" SCISSORS- LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER
PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

BLACK PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

[YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

PAMPERS/HUGGIES BABY WIPES TUB 64CT

SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT

1
4

1

1

1

1

2

2

1]7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS
1

1

d

1

2

1

4

2,

BLUE MEDIUM STICK PEN

FIFTH GRADE

————————e

36/NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE

3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 120CT

2
| 4!ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .770Z
i

[CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT

CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 8CT

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER

1

b

1|POINTED TIP 5" SCISSORS- LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+)
1

2

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)

[

7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS

SIKLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT
1/BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

1/GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1/BLACK PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1JORANGE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER

PAMPERS/HUGGIES BABY WIPES TUB 64CT
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WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT




Save Time & Money on School Supply Shopping.

RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY 2022-2023

SCHOOL SUPPLY ONLINE ORDERING INFORMATION

Save Up to 40% on Supplies with EPI

*Savings based on 43 of the most common items ordered by elementary schools and a national online retailer.
Your school pricing and savings will vary based on the exact items and brands in your pack.

Gradelevel | Cost
| 20222023 | Each
K $71

1st $64

2nd $65

3rd $59

4th $67

5th $68
Headphones $12

_ ONLINE ORDERING ONLY!
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Order Securely Online

Starting Now thru June 30th!

Go to www.educationalproducts.com/shoppacks
Enter the school ID, RIVO93 (3 letters/3 numbers)

Follow the directions to complete your order.
Keep your online confirmation as your receipt.

Orders will be charged tax at checkout.

_/

School supplies will be delivered to your child’s classroom before school starts.
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Teacher Approved « No Crowds « No Guesswork « School-Year Product

For questions, please contact

Christine Persico cpersico@whitestonecc.com
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uality Guarantee




